
COURSE MODULES LECTURER DATE DAY TIME

COHORT 33 AC6010 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING MS.CHERYL 28/8/2021 Satuday 12.00 - 2.00pm

COHORT 31&33 AC6007 ADVANCED TAXATION MS. JENNY 2/9/2021 Thursday 7.00-9.00pm

COHORT 33 AC6010 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING MS.CHERYL 4/9/2021 Satuday 12.00 - 2.00pm

COHORT 33 & COHORT (21,29&31) RETAKE AC6005 ADVANCED AUDIT MS. JENNY 6/9/2021 Monday 7.00-9.00pm

COHORT 33 & COHORT (21,29&31) RETAKE AC6005 ADVANCED AUDIT MS. JENNY 7/9/2021 Tuesday 7.00-9.00pm

COHORT 31&33  AC6030 STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT MR. JOHNSON 8/9/2021 Wednesday 7.00-9.00pm

COHORT 31&33  AC6007 ADVANCED TAXATION MS. JENNY 9/9/2021 Thursday 7.00-9.00pm

COHORT 31&33 AC6021 ADVANCED FINANCIAL REPORTING MR. SUPPIAH 10/9/2021 Friday 7.00-9.00pm

COHORT 33 AC6010 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING MS.CHERYL 11/9/2021 Satuday 12.00 - 2.00pm

COHORT 31&33 AC6007 ADVANCED TAXATION MS. JENNY 13/9/2021 Monday 7.00-9.00pm

COHORT 33 & COHORT (21,29&31) RETAKE AC6005 ADVANCED AUDIT MS. JENNY 14/9/2021 Tuesday 7.00-9.00pm

COHORT 31&33 AC6030 STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT MR. JOHNSON 15/9/2021 Wednesday 7.00-9.00pm

COHORT 31&33  AC6021 ADVANCED FINANCIAL REPORTING MR. SUPPIAH 17/9/2021 Friday 7.00-9.00pm

UOG REVISION, RESIT AND RETAKE SCHEDULE SEPT 2021

UOG RESIT &  RETAKE (ACCOUNTING, BUSINESS AND LOGISTICS)
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